
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2014

HINSDALE COUNTY

School Districts

Pagosa Springs

Lake City

District Number
and Name

222

1380

 $2,394,650 

 $56,625,210 

Assessed Valuation

 21.014 

 16.599 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 3.417 

 1.694 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.188 

 0.011 

 24.619 

 18.304 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $50,321 

 $939,922 

 $58,954

 $1,036,468

 $0 

 $0 

 $450 

 $623 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $8,183 

 $95,923 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

County Purposes

General

Road And Bridge

Public Welfare

Retirement

Emergency Services

Public Health

Sheriff Fund

 $59,019,860 

 $59,019,860 

 $59,019,860 

 $59,019,860 

 $59,019,860 

 $59,019,860 

 $59,019,860 

 16.554 

 0.336 

 0.000 

 0.796 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $977,015 

 $19,831 

 $0 

 $46,980 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.001 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $59

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 16.555 

 0.336 

 0.000 

 0.796 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $977,074

 $19,831

 $0

 $46,980

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $59,019,860  17.686 

 0.000 

 $1,043,825 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.001 

 $0

 $59

 17.687  $1,043,884

^

^

~

~

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total  $59,019,860 XXX

XXX

 $990,243 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $104,106 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $1,073 

XXX  $1,095,422 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Lake City  $15,697,600  4.036  $63,356 

<0.711> <$11,161>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 3.325  $52,195 

Health Service Districts (Hospital)

Water Conservancy Districts

Conservation Districts (River Water)

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Lake Fork Health Service 
District

Upper San Juan Health 
Service District

San Luis Valley Water Cons.
District

Upper Gunnison River Water
Cons. Dist.

Colorado River Water Cons. 
District

Southwestern Water 
Conservation District

 $50,398,940 

 $2,394,650 

 $258,340 

 $51,668,330 

 $51,637,330 

 $7,351,530 

 2.960 

 3.884 

 0.438 

 1.951 

 0.252 

 0.407 

 $149,181 

 $9,301 

 $113 

 $100,805 

 $13,013 

 $2,992 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.029>

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.039>

 $0 

 $0 

<$7>

 $0 

 $0 

<$287>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

^

^

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.032 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.002 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $77 

 $0 

 $0 

 $103 

 $0 

 2.960 

 3.916 

 0.409 

 1.951 

 0.254 

 0.368 

 $149,181 

 $9,377 

 $106 

 $100,805 

 $13,116 

 $2,705 

Total  $15,697,600 XXX

XXX

 $63,356 

<$11,161>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $52,195 

Total

Total

 $52,793,590 

 $51,926,670 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $158,482 

 $100,918 

 $0 

<$7>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $77 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $158,558 

 $100,911 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

As of January 1, 2014

HINSDALE COUNTY

Conservation Districts (River Water)

Other

Hinsdale County Reg. Library
District

Hinsdale I.O.O.F. Cemetery 
District

Lake City Area Fire 
Protection District

 $50,367,940 

 $50,398,940 

 $28,615,020 

 1.750 

 0.295 

 4.229 

 $88,144 

 $14,868 

 $121,013 

 0.000 

<0.021>

 0.000 

 $0 

<$1,058>

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

 0.970 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $48,857 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 2.720 

 0.274 

 4.229 

 $137,001 

 $13,809 

 $121,013 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $293,091,020 XXX

XXX

 $499,429 

<$1,353>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $0 ~

XXX

XXX  $180 

 $48,857 XXX  $547,113 

Total

Total

 $58,988,860 

 $129,381,900 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $16,005 

 $224,025 

<$287>

<$1,058>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $48,857 

 $103 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $15,821 

 $271,823 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Schools

Local Government

Districts

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $59,019,860 

 $59,019,860 

 $15,697,600 

 $293,091,020 

 $990,243 

 $1,043,825 

 $63,356 

 $499,429 

 $104,106 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $1,073 

 $59 

 $0 

 $49,037 

 $1,095,422 

 $1,043,884 

 $52,195 

 $547,113 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$11,161>

<$1,353>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

Type of Levy Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $990,243 

 $1,606,610 

 $0 

<$12,514>

 $104,106 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

               $0 

///////

               $0 

///////

 $1,073 

 $50,169 

 $1,095,422 

 $1,643,192 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $59,019,860  $2,596,853 

<$12,514>

 $104,106 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $50,169  $2,738,614 

*See detail for specific fund type and name


